
Stadtverwaltung Bautzen
Entwurf: Stabsstelle Stadtentwicklung/Statistik
Gebietsstand: 01.01.2007

0 1.000 2.000 3.000500 Meter

Stadt Bautzen

´
460

504

503

501

502

505

506

470

340

350

310

360

440

508

603

320

330

410

420

450

430

507

601

602 604

Döberkitz

Bloaschütz

Bolbritz

Löschau

Salzenforst

Oberuhna

Stiebitz

Westvorstadt

Oberkaina

Südvorstadt
Ostvorstadt

Temritz

Kleinseidau

Innenstadt

Nordostring

Nadelwitz

Gesundbrunnen

Teichnitz

Auritz

Niederkaina

Schmochtitz

Großwelka

Kleinwelka Lubachau

Burk

 

  Nr.     Bezeichnung             Zahl  

             Einwohner 
310 Innenstadt 5516 

320 Nordostring 10810 

330 Gesundbrunnen 7325 

340 Westvorstadt 3438 

350 Südvorstadt 1730 

360 Ostvorstadt 5916 

410 Teichnitz 347 

420 Burk 620 

430 Niederkaina 507 

440 Nadelwitz 304 

450 Auritz 457 

460 Oberkaina 848 

470 Stiebitz 533 

501 Salzenforst 287 

502 Bolbritz 133 

503 Bloaschütz 123 

504 Döberkitz 70 

505 Löschau 30 

506 Oberuhna 95 

507 Schmochtitz 53 

508 Temritz 61 

601 Großwelka 246 

602 Kleinwelka 763 

603 Kleinseidau 149 

604 Lubachau 89 

 Gesamt 40 450 

 

Einwohner am 31.12.2016 


