



## Stadt Bautzen

Einwohner am 31.12.2016

Nr.	Bezeichnung	Zahl Einwohner
310	Innenstadt	5516
320	Nordostring	10810
330	Gesundbrunnen	7325
340	Westvorstadt	3438
350	Südvorstadt	1730
360	Ostvorstadt	5916
410	Teichnitz	347
420	Burk	620
430	Niederkaina	507
440	Nadelwitz	304
450	Auritz	457
460	Oberkaina	848
470	Stiebitz	533
501	Salzenforst	287
502	Bolbritz	133
503	Bloaschütz	123
504	Döberkitz	70
505	Löschau	30
506	Oberuhna	95
507	Schmochitz	53
508	Temritz	61
601	Großwelka	246
602	Kleinwelka	763
603	Kleinseidau	149
604	Lubachau	89
<b>Gesamt</b>		<b>40 450</b>

0 500 1.000 2.000 3.000 Meter